Championship Flight

Gross

1st $300 GC + trophy
2nd $180 GC

3rd $140 GC

Net

1st $160 GC

2ndTie $120 GC
2ndTie $120 GC

First Flight

Gross

1st $240 GC + trophy
2nd $160 GC

3rd $130 GC

Net

1st $140 GC

2nd $120 GC

3rd $100 GC

Senior Flight

Gross

1st $190 GC + trophy

2ndTe  $65 GC
znd Tie $65 GC

Net
1st $120 GC
2nd $100 GC

Super Sr. Flight

Gross

1st $200 GC + trophy
2nd Tie $7o GC
2nd Tie $7o GC

Net

1st $130 GC
2nd $110 GC
3rd $ 90 GC

2024 O & E Prize Breakdown

Winners

Joel Hall
Brian Sexton
Greg Van Gorp

Jermaine Jones
Zach Houslander
Alex Kolpacke

Winners

Jeff Orzel
Sebastian Paraian
Derek Verant

Joe Robinson
Dan Tondreau
Tzu-Li chang

Winners

Joe Johnson
Shawn Boyea
Doug Birch

Sam Miller
Tom VanCleave

Winners

Al Ryding
James Mlynarczyk
Don Ward

Kevin O’Neill
Greg Gradinscak
Steve Cleary

148
152
154

148
149
149

154
160
170

144
152
153

152
159
159

146
152

146
156
156

146
150
151



