## 2024 O & E Prize Breakdown

## **Championship Flight**

<u>Gross</u>		<u>Winners</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$300 GC + trophy \$180 GC \$140 GC	Joel Hall Brian Sexton Greg Van Gorp	148 152 154
<u>Net</u>			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup>	\$160 GC \$120 GC \$120 GC	Jermaine Jones Zach Houslander Alex Kolpacke	148 149 149
First Flight			
<u>Gross</u>		<u>Winners</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$240 GC + trophy \$160 GC \$130 GC	Jeff Orzel Sebastian Paraian Derek Verant	154 160 170
<u>Net</u>			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$140 GC \$120 GC \$100 GC	Joe Robinson Dan Tondreau Tzu-Li chang	144 152 153
Senior Flight			
<u>Gross</u>		<u>Winners</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup>	\$190 GC + trophy \$65 GC \$65 GC	Joe Johnson Shawn Boyea Doug Birch	152 159 159
<u>Net</u>			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$120 GC \$100 GC	Sam Miller Tom VanCleave	146 152
Super Sr. Flight			
<u>Gross</u>		<u>Winners</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup> 2 <sup>nd Tie</sup>	\$200 GC + trophy \$70 GC \$70 GC	Al Ryding James Mlynarczyk Don Ward	146 156 156
<u>Net</u>			
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$130 GC \$110 GC \$ 90 GC	Kevin O'Neill Greg Gradinscak Steve Cleary	146 150 151